GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 2880
(To be answered on the 5t August 2021)

REVENUE FROM AIR INDIA

2880. SHRI D.M. KATHIR ANAND

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION
o9 ferotot abft | \ be pleased to state:-

- (a) the total revenue generated from Air India during each year from March,
2018 to March, 2021;

(b) the total expenditure incurred towards Air India during March 2020-
2021; and '

(c) the number of routes and countries covered by Air India under Vande
Bharat Mission?

ANSWER

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION oloT fetoTer FivIeRT o I A5 (GEN. (DR) V. K. SINGH (RETD))

(a) and (b): The total revenue and expenses of Air India Ltd from FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 as per audited accounts and for FY 2020-21 as per provisional unaudited accounts is given below:

(Rs in Crores)

FY Total Revenue Total Expenses
2017-18 23,900.50 - 29,125.86
2018-19 26,430.58 34,905.38
2019-20 27,546.58 36,290.17
2020-21 12,138.77 - - 18,694.43
~ (Provisional) |

(c) : Air India has operated Vande Bharat Mission flights to 76 destinations in 54 countries. =
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